ALAMODOME BOX OFFICE
ALAMODOME BOX OFFICE
YMCA CAMP GRADY SPRUCE
CITIBANK-5993

ESCREGION 11

AGIREPAIR TX, LLC

BAREFOOT ATHLETICS
MID-AMERICA SALES ASSOCIATES
WEIL, CASEY R.

SCHOOL HEALTH/PALQS SPORTS
AGIREPAIR TX, LLC

DISH NETWORK

FUZZY'S TACO SHOP

HUDL

SIGNS & DESIGNS

WATER SHOP, THE

CICI'S PIZZA #663

IMAGE MAKER 4 U INC

$260.00
($260.00)
$17,950.00
$48.65
$225.00
$2,731.00
$4,870.00
$2,349.65
$242.48
$566.46
$1,638.00
$173.63
$520.00
$450.00
$175.00
$10.00
$114.77
$2,390.00

3/6/2020

5/7/2020

4/9/2020
4/16/2020
4/16/2020
4/30/2020
4/30/2020
4/30/2020
4/30/2020

5/7/2020
5/21/2020
5/21/2020
5/21/2020
5/21/2020
5/21/2020
5/21/2020

5/7/2020
5/28/2020



