ALAMODOME BOX OFFICE	\$260.00	3/6/2020
ALAMODOME BOX OFFICE	(\$260.00)	5/7/2020
YMCA CAMP GRADY SPRUCE	\$17,950.00	4/9/2020
CITIBANK-5993	\$48.65	4/16/2020
ESC REGION 11	\$225.00	4/16/2020
AGIREPAIR TX, LLC	\$2,731.00	4/30/2020
BAREFOOT ATHLETICS	\$4,870.00	4/30/2020
MID-AMERICA SALES ASSOCIATES	\$2,349.65	4/30/2020
WEIL, CASEY R.	\$242.48	4/30/2020
SCHOOL HEALTH/PALOS SPORTS	\$566.46	5/7/2020
AGIREPAIR TX, LLC	\$1,638.00	5/21/2020
DISH NETWORK	\$173.63	5/21/2020
FUZZY'S TACO SHOP	\$520.00	5/21/2020
HUDL	\$450.00	5/21/2020
SIGNS & DESIGNS	\$175.00	5/21/2020
WATER SHOP, THE	\$10.00	5/21/2020
CICI'S PIZZA #663	\$114.77	5/7/2020
IMAGE MAKER 4 U INC	\$2,390.00	5/28/2020